
        DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 

 ARK HOMES PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED  NI634031    (E1) 11/02/2016  AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (C2) 15/02/2016 

 ARKOW INVESTMENTS LIMITED            NI624585    (D1) 11/02/2016  AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (C2) 15/02/2016 

 ARK PROFILES LTD                     NI622260    (D2) 16/02/2016  AVONDALE BLOCK A MANAGEMENT          NI057027    (D1) 15/02/2016 

 ARMAGH AND DISTRICT CITIZENS         NI049516    (D2) 16/02/2016   SERVICES LIMITED 

  ADVICE BUREAU                                                    AVONMORE COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED    NI071735    (D2) 16/02/2016 

 ARMAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED           NI053873    (D2) 16/02/2016  AWARE DEFEAT DEPRESSION              NI030447    (D2) 11/02/2016 

 ARMAGH FOOD CENTRE LIMITED           NI636246    (C2) 16/02/2016  AWESOMEDEALS LIMITED                 NI616375    (D2) 17/02/2016 

 ARMAGH FOOD CENTRE LIMITED           NI636246    (C2) 16/02/2016  AWF POULTRY LIMITED                  NI624815    (D1) 16/02/2016 

 ARMAGH FOOD CENTRE LIMITED           NI636246    (D2) 16/02/2016  AXA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS ASSURANCE    FC022842    (K1) 16/02/2016 

 ARMAGHMOURNE GAS COMPANY LIMITED     NI014298    (D1) 17/02/2016  BALLINDERRY MANAGEMENT COMPANY       NI053740    (C2) 12/02/2016 

 AROUND A POUND LIMITED               NI040580    (E1) 16/02/2016   LIMITED 

 THE ARRAN MOR MAINTENANCE COMPANY    NI044548    (C2) 11/02/2016  BALLINDERRY MANAGEMENT COMPANY       NI053740    (D2) 12/02/2016 

  LIMITED                                                           LIMITED 

 ASHFIELD PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS       NI628575    (D2) 16/02/2016  BALLOON BOX LTD                      NI636453    (B1) 16/02/2016 

  (N. I.) LTD                                                      BALLOON BOX LTD                      NI636453    (C1) 16/02/2016 

 ASHTON FRASER INVESTMENTS            NI625706    (D2) 17/02/2016  BALLYBLACK HALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY   NI611043    (D2) 16/02/2016 

 ASHWATER TRADING LIMITED             NI602197    (F3) 11/02/2016  BALLYGAWLEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY       NI625254    (D1) 15/02/2016 

 ASHWOOD PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED NI023363    (D2) 16/02/2016   LIMITED 

 ASM (NW) LTD                         NI625112    (D1) 12/02/2016  BALLYLOUGH BUILDING SERVICES LTD     NI055895    (D1) 17/02/2016 

 A STAR PAYROLL LIMITED               NI636404    (C1) 12/02/2016  BALLYMAKEONAN LTD                    NI616719    (D2) 11/02/2016 

 A STAR PAYROLL LIMITED               NI636404    (B1) 12/02/2016  BALLYNAHINCH BUILDING SUPPLIES 14    NI625355    (D1) 16/02/2016 

 ASTRAL (NI) LIMITED                  NI624564    (D1) 12/02/2016   LIMITED 

 ATC SYSTEMS LIMITED                  NI035553    (D2) 16/02/2016  BANCA MARCH, S.A.                    FC017856    (K1) 16/02/2016 

 ATC SYSTEMS LIMITED                  NI035553    (C3) 16/02/2016  B & D ASSOCIATES LIMITED             NI032720    (D2) 11/02/2016 

 ATLANTIC BAY (PORTSTEWART)           NI039674    (D1) 16/02/2016  B & L DENTAL & PROPERTY SERVICES     NI018330    (D2) 15/02/2016 

  MANAGEMENT LIMITED                                                LIMITED 

 ATLANTIC BRIDGE SERVICES LIMITED     FC033113    (K2) 11/02/2016  BANKCHECK LIMITED                    NI045181    (D2) 12/02/2016 

 ATLANTIC BRIDGE SERVICES LIMITED     FC033113    (K1) 11/02/2016  BANKFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED        NI035527    (D2) 11/02/2016 

 ATLANTIC COVE PORTSTEWART            NI044728    (D1) 16/02/2016  BANKMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED          NI028276    (D2) 14/02/2016 

  MANAGEMENT (NO.2) LIMITED                                        BANK OF BARODA                       FC006564    (K1) 12/02/2016 

 ATL CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTANCY       NI635722    (D2) 16/02/2016  BANK OF IRELAND BUSINESS FINANCE     NI014954    (D2) 17/02/2016 

  LIMITED                                                           LIMITED 

 A2Z-PAYROLLING.COM LIMITED           NI610823    (D2) 11/02/2016  BARANAILT LTD                        NI626928    (C2) 15/02/2016 

 AURORA BOUTIQUE LTD                  NI607561    (D1) 16/02/2016  BARANAILT LTD                        NI626928    (C2) 15/02/2016 

 AUSTIN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING LIMITED  NI636400    (C1) 12/02/2016  BARD SHANNON LIMITED                 FC033114    (K1) 11/02/2016 

 AUSTIN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING LIMITED  NI636400    (B1) 12/02/2016  BARD SHANNON LIMITED                 FC033114    (K2) 11/02/2016 

 AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING    FC009351    (K1) 11/02/2016  BARNES AND MEADOWS PROPERTIES (NI)   NI628848    (D2) 17/02/2016 

  GROUP LIMITED                                                     LTD 

 AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING    FC009351    (K1) 11/02/2016  BARN FELLOWSHIPS - THE               NI053634    (C3) 15/02/2016 

  GROUP LIMITED                                                    BARN FELLOWSHIPS - THE               NI053634    (C3) 15/02/2016 

 AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING    FC009351    (K1) 11/02/2016  BARN FELLOWSHIPS - THE               NI053634    (E1) 15/02/2016 

  GROUP LIMITED                                                    BARN FELLOWSHIPS - THE               NI053634    (C3) 15/02/2016 

 AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING    FC009351    (K1) 11/02/2016  BARN FELLOWSHIPS - THE               NI053634    (D2) 15/02/2016 

  GROUP LIMITED                                                    BARRY MCCANN LIMITED                 NI049469    (D2) 15/02/2016 

 AUTOMAGIC LTD                        NI636416    (B1) 12/02/2016  BARVIEW LOGISTICS LTD                NI039560    (D1) 17/02/2016 

 AUTOMAGIC LTD                        NI636416    (C1) 12/02/2016  BATES BROTHERS LTD                   NI024534    (D1) 17/02/2016 

 AVENUE CONTRACTS (NI) LIMITED        NI605781    (D2) 16/02/2016  BAYSWATER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED       NI603393    (C2) 11/02/2016 

 AVOCA CLOSE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO   NI067951    (D2) 11/02/2016  BAYSWATER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED       NI603393    (C2) 11/02/2016 

  LTD                                                              BAYVIEW HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD NI067300    (D2) 15/02/2016 

 AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (C2) 15/02/2016  BBR CLOTHING NO 4 LTD                NI622849    (D2) 16/02/2016 

 AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (C2) 15/02/2016  BBR CLOTHING NO 1 LTD                NI622740    (D2) 16/02/2016 

 AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (E1) 15/02/2016  BBR CLOTHING NO 3 LTD                NI622848    (D2) 16/02/2016 

 AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (C2) 15/02/2016  BBR CLOTHING NO 2 LTD                NI622741    (D2) 16/02/2016 

 AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (C2) 15/02/2016  BC MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED        NI060261    (D1) 17/02/2016 

 AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (C2) 15/02/2016  BEAUTY CULTURE (NI) LIMITED          NI627622    (D1) 15/02/2016 

 AVOCA HANDWEAVERS NI LIMITED         NI065812    (C2) 15/02/2016  BEAUTY HAVEN LIMITED                 NI629342    (D2) 15/02/2016 


